

RESULT

Print: 2019-2-15 10:26 AM

COMPETITION: 1.2 SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN 1ST SEMIFINAL

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Wenao Zhang	2002	CHN	18.5	377.55
2.	Alexis Jandard	1997	FRA	19.5	368.45
3.	Lars Rüdiger	1996	GER	19.5	350.85
4.	Takuto Endo	2001	JPN	18.5	335.05
5.	Peter Thach Mai	1998	CAN	19.0	330.00
6.	Yury Naurozau	1998	BLR	18.9	315.75

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 1.2 SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN 1ST SEMIFINAL

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL		
1.	Zhang, Wenaο	CHN	405B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		63.00	1.	18.5	377.55	
			107B	3.1	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	8.0		69.75	2.	(132.75)		
			305B	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		55.50	2.	(188.25)	
			5152B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	6.5	7.5		63.00	2.	(251.25)		
			205B	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		60.00	1.	(311.25)		
			5154B	3.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0		66.30	1.	(377.55)		
2.	Jandard, Alexis	FRA	405B	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		63.00	1.	19.5	368.45	
			107B	3.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		63.55	1.	(126.55)		
			5154B	3.4	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		71.40	1.	(197.95)		
			205B	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		58.50	1.	(256.45)		
			307C	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.0		42.00	2.	(298.45)		
			5337D	3.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5		70.00	2.	(368.45)		
3.	Rüdiger, Lars	GER	405B	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		58.50	5.	19.5	350.85	
			107B	3.1	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		55.80	4.	(114.30)		
			205B	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	7.0		60.00	4.	(174.30)		
			5337D	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		47.25	4.	(221.55)		
			307C	3.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		63.00	3.	(284.55)		
			5154B	3.4	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		66.30	3.	(350.85)		
4.	Endo, Takuto	JPN	5152B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0		58.50	5.	18.5	335.05	
			405B	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		63.00	5.	(121.50)		
			107B	3.1	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		44.95	5.	(166.45)		
			5154B	3.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		56.10	3.	(222.55)		
			305B	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		57.00	4.	(279.55)		
			205B	3.0	4.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0		55.50	4.	(335.05)		
5.	Mai, Peter Thach	CAN	205B	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		63.00	1.	19.0	330.00	
			5154B	3.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		61.20	3.	(124.20)		
			405B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		58.50	3.	(182.70)		
			305B	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.0	2.5	2.5	3.5	3.0		28.50	5.	(211.20)		
			107B	3.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		55.80	5.	(267.00)		
			5337D	3.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5		63.00	5.	(330.00)		
6.	Naurozau, Yury	BLR	107B	3.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		60.45	4.	18.9	315.75	
			205B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		54.00	6.	(114.45)		
			305B	3.0	3.0	4.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0		27.00	6.	(141.45)		
			407C	3.4	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	5.5		56.10	6.	(197.55)		
			5154B	3.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		61.20	6.	(258.75)		
			405B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		57.00	6.	(315.75)		

STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 6 ROUNDS: 6 JUMPS: 36

COMPETITION: 1.2**SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN 1ST SEMIFINAL**

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Referee
Hanna Novotna
Lutz Buschkow

Referee :

Holger Schleppe

GER

Assistant :

Judges

JU 1	Jann Siefken	AUT
JU 2	Gillian Brooker	AUS
JU 3	Mihaela Daniela Ilies	ROU
JU 4	Olena Patserina	UKR
JU 5	Taishi Busujima	JPN
JU 6	Benoit Suzanne	FRA
JU 7	Jinghui Yang	CHN

Speaker:

Max Alt

GER

x = two points penalty